Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
10/7/2019 -10/13/2019

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOSHILLS

5-./7-34;:.?;3

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
10/9 L5 Non-Injury Collision Occurred at 2:07 PM at El Monte Road and Stonebrook Drive.
Between 10:00 AM on 10/8 and 4:00 PM on 10/12, unknown suspect(s)
telephoned the victims claiming to be the victims’ grandson and alleged
Theft by False Pretenses, ; : : . . 2
10/12 L1 involvement in a car accident thereby needing money to pay for medical bills.
Grand Theft o . . .
The victims complied and mailed money as instructed for a total loss of about
$24,633. The victims live in Los Altos Hills.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
10/8/2019 9:06 L3 19-281-0101 415 PAGE MILLRD @ MOON LN INVESTIGATED
10/12/2019 23:47 L3 19-285-0456 3 51m 10s 415P DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD INVESTIGATED
10/13/2019 13:18 L1 19-286-0208 3 8m 58s 415N FREMONT RD @ EDITH RD INVESTIGATED
BURGLARY
10/10/2019 20:20 L5 19-283-0463 459 KATE DR @ TERESA WY INVESTIGATED
GRAND THEFT
10/12/2019 15:30 L1 19-285-0283 3 5m 58s 487 FREMONT PINES LN @ FREMONT RD INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810101
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850456
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860208
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830463
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850283

10/7/2019 13:01
10/13/2019 12:37

10/8/2019 15:28

10/8/2019 17:06
10/12/2019 13:29

10/7/2019 13:33
10/8/2019 12:42
10/11/2019 7:50
10/11/2019 17:46

10/10/2019 9:08

10/9/2019 14:31
10/12/2019 7:57
10/13/2019 17:47

10/9/2019 17:23
10/9/2019 14:07
10/9/2019 19:27

L1

L1

L1

L1
L2
L2

L1

L1
L1

L3
L5
L2

19-280-0238
19-286-0183

19-281-0312

19-281-0368
19-285-0230

19-280-0255
19-281-0204
19-284-0063
19-284-0328

19-283-0118

19-282-0256
19-285-0073
19-286-0286

19-282-0362
19-282-0242
19-282-0413

3 10m 19s
3 6m 32s
3 6m 42s
3 30m 27s
3 15m 38s
3 3m 39s
3 6m 25s

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

10918

1091

ABANDONED VEHICLES

22651D

1124
1124
1124

TRAFFIC HAZARD

1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154
1154

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1180
1182
1182

LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ FREMONT RD

ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD

WESTWIND WY @ CONCEPCION RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

BURKE RD @ FREMONT RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD
HILLTOP DR @ HILLVIEW RD

WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN

OHLONE LN @ FREMONT RD
ALTADENA DR @ MANUELLA RD
W EDITH AV @ FREMONT RD

I-280 @ ARASTRADERO RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
MARKED FOR TOW
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860183
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810312
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850230
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800255
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810204
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840063
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840328
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830118
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820256
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850073
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860286
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820413

10/10/2019 15:01

10/8/2019 16:51
10/8/2019 18:18
10/9/2019 20:34
10/9/2019 20:40
10/9/2019 21:13
10/10/2019 9:16
10/10/2019 14:15
10/11/2019 8:46
10/11/2019 11:29
10/11/2019 15:33
10/11/2019 20:16
10/12/2019 22:06

10/12/2019 9:42

10/9/2019 12:18
10/10/2019 11:14
10/10/2019 18:00
10/10/2019 18:38
10/11/2019 9:16
10/11/2019 12:00
10/11/2019 13:09
10/11/2019 14:15
10/11/2019 16:31
10/12/2019 13:30

L1

L1
L2
L1
L1
L4
L2
L5
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1

L5

L1
L5
L5
L5
L1
L5
L1
L1
L1
L3

19-283-0324

19-281-0361
19-281-0392
19-282-0434
19-282-0437
19-282-0452
19-283-0119
19-283-0298
19-284-0083
19-284-0157
19-284-0274
19-284-0393
19-285-0413

19-285-0105

19-282-0177
19-283-0197
19-283-0408
19-283-0425
19-284-0098
19-284-0178
19-284-0216
19-284-0241
19-284-0295
19-285-0232

N NN NNDNNMNMNONN

13m 37s

10m 46s
adm 17s
11mOs
1m 37s
15m 41s
8m 33s
18m 20s
12m 31s
24m 41s

TRAFFIC CONTROL

1184

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

RECKLESS DRIVING

23103

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ TIARE LN
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
MAGDALENA AV @ PRINCESS ELLEENA CT
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
ROBLEDA RD @ FREMONT RD

RAVENSBURY AV @ CAMINO HERMOSO

NORMANDY LN @ O'KEEFE LN
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR
ASCENSION DR @ CONEJO CT
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

ASCENSION DR @ CONEJO CT

ST FRANCIS DR @ ANACAPA DR

ST FRANCIS DR @ ANACAPA DR

MELODY LN @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
CANCELLED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830324
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810361
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810392
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820434
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820437
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820452
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830119
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830298
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840274
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840393
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850413
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830408
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830425
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840098
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840178
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840241
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840295
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850232

10/12/2019 17:26 L4 19-285-0327 2 4m 35s 1033A JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD FALSE ALARM

10/12/2019 19:40 L1 19-285-0368 2 32m 1s 1033A VISCAINO RD @ LA CRESTA DR FALSE ALARM
10/13/2019 7:12 L3 19-286-0065 1033A BRIONES CT @ BRIONES WY CANCELLED
10/12/2019 22:22 L3 19-285-0421 2 8m 6s 1033S SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT FALSE ALARM
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
10/8/2019 12:38 L1 19-281-0201 911CEL PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD INVESTIGATED
10/8/2019 16:52 L5 19-281-0362 911CEL OLIVE TREE LN @ BLANDOR WY INVESTIGATED
10/9/2019 9:36 L5 19-282-0093 911CEL PROSPECT AV @ FINN LN INVESTIGATED
10/9/2019 14:03 L3 19-282-0236 911CEL EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED
10/10/2019 14:01 L3 19-283-0287 911CEL VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN INVESTIGATED
10/10/2019 15:47 L3 19-283-0345 911CEL EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED
10/11/2019 2:41 L1 19-284-0025 2 10m 19s 911CEL DORI LN @ ROBLEDA RD INVESTIGATED
10/12/2019 5:49 L1 19-285-0053 911CEL NEW BRIDGE DR @ LA PALOMA RD INVESTIGATED
10/12/2019 12:02 L1 19-285-0172 911CEL TORELLO LN @ MANUELLA RD INVESTIGATED
10/12/2019 12:53 L3 19-285-0203 911CEL EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED
10/10/2019 22:19 L6 19-283-0502 2 4m 50s 911UNK W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV INVESTIGATED
PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
10/12/2019 17:36 L3 19-285-0333 3 15m 58s AID LA VIDA REAL @ NATOMA RD COMPLETE
10/13/2019 9:08 L2 19-286-0093 AID [-280 @ MAGDALENA RD COMPLETE

CITIZEN FLAG-DOWN

10/12/2019 8:43 L5 19-285-0090 CITFD KATE DR @ LAURA CT INVESTIGATED
FOLLOW-UP
10/13/2019 9:16 L2 19-286-0096 FU [-280 @ MAGDALENA RD COMPLETE

INFORMATION ONLY

10/7/2019 7:51 L1 19-280-0103 INFO FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN INFORMATION GIVEN
10/7/2019 8:59 L2 19-280-0138 INFO [-280 @ MAGDALENA RD INFORMATION GIVEN
10/7/2019 11:15 L3 19-280-0196 INFO LA VIDA REAL @ NATOMA RD INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850327
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860065
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850421
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810201
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820093
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830287
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830345
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850053
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830502
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860093
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850090
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860096
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800138
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800196

10/7/2019 11:21
10/7/2019 20:42
10/8/2019 14:29
10/8/2019 16:25
10/9/2019 17:24
10/10/2019 11:04
10/10/2019 12:06
10/10/2019 21:06
10/11/2019 11:15
10/12/2019 0:36
10/13/2019 13:53

10/12/2019 13:48
10/7/2019 15:03
10/8/2019 12:46
10/9/2019 17:25

10/11/2019 20:00

10/8/2019 11:48
10/9/2019 9:09

L1
L3
L3
L1
L4
L3
L5
L1
L3
L5
L3

L3
L4
L1
L1

L4

L2
L5

19-280-0198
19-280-0422
19-281-0280
19-281-0348
19-282-0365
19-283-0190
19-283-0225
19-283-0478
19-284-0149
19-285-0010
19-286-0220

19-285-0242
19-280-0293
19-281-0205
19-282-0366

19-284-0386

19-281-0182
19-282-0082

2

13m 17s

4m 20s

32m 55s

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCHK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

WELFARE CHECKS

WELCK
WELCK

LOS ALTOS HILLS
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ALMADEN CT @ ALTAMONT RD
1-280 @ EL MONTE RD
HIDDEN SPRINGS CT @ ALTAMONT RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR
PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

MATADERO CREEK LN @ PAGE MILL RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ THENDARA WY
PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN

ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD @ MOODY RD

CASA MIA WY @ SUMMERHILL AV

SUNDOWN CANYON WY @ ALBERTSWORTH LN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.

Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800198
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800422
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810280
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810348
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820365
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192830478
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840149
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850010
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192860220
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192850242
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192800293
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810205
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820366
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192840386
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192810182
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=192820082

